
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:11 PM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Valley View Elementary

BUS 745
08:17 AM COPPERVILLE WAY AND CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUIT WAY

08:26 AM ALLENTOWN RD & PINEHURST DR

08:30 AM STEED RD & STONEY HARBOR DR

08:38 AM OAKDALE ST & OAKLAWN RD

08:43 AM JAYWICK AVE & LUMAR DR

08:46 AM DEN MEADE AVE & HENSON VALLEY WAY

08:51 AM BOCK RD & HOLLY DR

08:56 AM JAFFREY RD & PIERMONT DR

09:02 AM EAGLEWING LN & CARYHURST DR

09:04 AM SAINT BARNABAS RD @ MOONLIGHT ENRICHMENT CENTER

09:10 AM ALICE AVE @ CORNER WITH SIGN (2232-2244)

09:15 AM 2136 ALICE AVE

BUS 749
08:37 AM LEVERETT ST & NEPTUNE AVE

08:43 AM NORLINDA AVE & OWENS RD

08:46 AM ARTS DR & SAINT BARNABAS RD

08:49 AM VIRGINIA LN & ALICE AV

08:52 AM OXON HILL VILLAGE APTS @ POOL

BUS 754
08:44 AM GLENN HILLS ROADWAY & SPRINGWOOD DR

08:48 AM HARTWELL ST & TRUEMAN DR

08:52 AM BRINKLEY RD & JOYCE DR

08:55 AM MACKSON DR & THUMAN DR

08:57 AM LANSING DR & WARWICK DR

09:01 AM LOCH RAVEN RD & MCKINLEY ST

09:03 AM FARMER DR AND TEMPLE HILL RD

09:06 AM FARMER DR & FARMER PL

09:08 AM LIMEKILN DR & SOUTHFIELD RD

09:13 AM BRINKLEY RD & HENSON CREEK APARTMENTS DRIVE

BUS 755
08:42 AM FARNESS DR & HOLTON LN

08:47 AM JANICE LN & TEMPLE BLVD

08:53 AM 27TH AVE AND KEITH ST

08:57 AM LYONS ST & OLSON ST

09:04 AM ALICE AVE @ THE CIRCLE

09:11 AM BACKSIDE OF 2105 ALICE AVE @ ACTIVITY CENTER

BUS 759



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:11 PM Page 2 of 4

08:15 AM KISCONKO TURN &  KISCONKO RD

08:21 AM BELLA VISTA TER & POTOMAC VALLEY DR

08:27 AM COLONEL SEWARD DR & POTOMAC RIDGE DR

08:35 AM DEVON HILLS DR & PALMER RD

08:38 AM PALMER RD & POTOMAC HEIGHTS DR @ METRO STOP TOP

08:54 AM HOLLY WAY & PINE LN

09:22 AM CAREY BRANCH DR AND CAREY BRANCH PL

09:25 AM ALCOA DR & MURRAY HILL DR

09:33 AM CEDAR RIDGE DR & TRAFFIC CIRCLE

09:44 AM NATIONAL HARBOR BLVD & WATERFRONT ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:11 PM Page 3 of 4

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Valley View Elementary

BUS 674
04:02 PM BRINKLEY RD & HENSON CREEK APARTMENTS DRIVE

04:07 PM LIMEKILN DR & SOUTHFIELD RD

04:11 PM FARMER DR AND TEMPLE HILL RD

04:16 PM LANSING DR & WARWICK DR

04:21 PM HARTWELL ST & TRUEMAN DR

04:25 PM GLENN HILLS ROADWAY & SPRINGWOOD DR

BUS 744
03:58 PM ALICE AVE @ THE CIRCLE

04:05 PM BACKSIDE OF 2105 ALICE AVE @ ACTIVITY CENTER

04:11 PM LYONS ST & OLSON ST

04:14 PM 27TH AVE AND KEITH ST

04:22 PM JANICE LN & TEMPLE BLVD

04:25 PM FARNESS DR & HOLTON LN

04:32 PM BRINKLEY RD & JOYCE DR

04:36 PM MACKSON DR & THUMAN DR

04:40 PM LOCH RAVEN RD & MCKINLEY ST

04:44 PM 4301 FARMER PL

BUS 747
04:09 PM NATIONAL HARBOR BLVD & WATERFRONT ST

04:18 PM CEDAR RIDGE DR & TRAFFIC CIRCLE

04:24 PM ALCOA DR & MURRAY HILL DR

04:27 PM CAREY BRANCH DR AND CAREY BRANCH PL

04:44 PM PALMER RD & POTOMAC HEIGHTS DR @ METRO STOP TOP

04:47 PM DEVON HILLS DR & PALMER RD

04:57 PM COLONEL SEWARD DR & POTOMAC RIDGE DR

05:04 PM BELLA VISTA TER & POTOMAC VALLEY DR

05:10 PM KISCONKO TURN &  KISCONKO RD

BUS 750
04:00 PM VIRGINIA LN & ALICE AV

04:03 PM OXON HILL VILLAGE APTS @ POOL

04:11 PM ARTS DR & SAINT BARNABAS RD

04:14 PM NORLINDA AVE & OWENS RD

04:20 PM LEVERETT ST & NEPTUNE AVE

BUS 761
04:09 PM 2136 ALICE AVE

04:16 PM ALICE AVE @ CORNER WITH SIGN (2232-2244)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:32:12 PM Page 4 of 4

04:23 PM SAINT BARNABAS RD @ MOONLIGHT ENRICHMENT CENTER

04:29 PM JAFFREY RD & PIERMONT DR

04:35 PM EAGLEWING LN & CARYHURST DR

04:43 PM BOCK RD & HOLLY DR

04:48 PM DEN MEADE AVE & HENSON VALLEY WAY

04:51 PM JAYWICK AVE & LUMAR DR

04:58 PM COPPERVILLE WAY AND CAPTAIN WENDELL PRUIT WAY

05:06 PM OAKDALE ST & OAKLAWN RD

05:11 PM STEED RD & STONEY HARBOR DR

05:16 PM ALLENTOWN RD & PINEHURST DR

05:35 PM HOLLY WAY & PINE LN


